Werner Krokel
07.03.2019

Nicht mehr aktive Damen fur den TV-Reichenbach:

Uber 700 Spiele:

Prugger, Elsa

Uber 500 Spiele:

liskens, Margitta
Hummel, Renate
Lassig, Monika

Uber 400 Spiele:

Geyer, Jutta
Benzinger, Christa
Beck, Gerda

Uber 300 Spiele:

Michel, Barbel
Meszaros, Ruth
Jehl, Doris
Franz, Christa
Kosubek, Magda

Uber 200 Spiele:

Hochhardt, Elfriede
Lang, Karin
Zabukovnik, Tanja
Herder, Herta

Stand: 31.12.2018

766

564
519
504

464
445
431

359
399
361
325
317

281
274
225
221

Uber 100 Spiele:

Muller, Claudia
Nentwig, Cornelia
Ocker (Lassig), Daniela
Kutschera, Steffi
Richter, Christine
Feirer, Sabine

Metz, Monja

Schneider, Tanja

Klein, Katrin

Dang (Emmerich), Nicol

Unter 100 Spiele:

Epple, Jasmin

Wittig (Schulz), Simone
Hoyler, Gabi
Butterweck, Cornelia
Kraus, Ute
Burckhardt, Susanne
Bartl, Elke

Sohr, Heike

Denk, Ida

Langfeld, Gabriele
Frei, Daniela
Nentwig, Sarah
Karcher-Goll, Elke
Wingert Petra
Unger, Verena
Wittwar, Jennifer
Ostertag, Silke
Kdngeter, Irene

197
189
186
164
122
115
107
105
103
100

94
90
84
83
82
74
73
72
66
60
51
42
33
26
23

N



Werner Krokel
07.03.2019



