Nicht mehr aktive Damen für den TV-Reichenbach:

Stand: 31.12.2018

Über 700 Spiele:		<u>Über 100 Spiele:</u>	
Prugger, Elsa	766	Müller, Claudia	197
		Nentwig, Cornelia	189
		Ocker (Lässig), Daniela	186
<u>Über 500 Spiele:</u>		Kutschera, Steffi	164
		Richter, Christine	122
llskens, Margitta	564	Feirer, Sabine	115
Hummel, Renate	519	Metz, Monja	107
Lässig, Monika	504	Schneider, Tanja	105
		Klein, Katrin	103
n		Dang (Emmerich), Nicol	100
<u>Über 400 Spiele:</u>			
Geyer, Jutta	464	Unter 100 Spiele:	
Benzinger, Christa	445		
Beck, Gerda	431	Epple, Jasmin	94
		Wittig (Schulz), Simone	90
		Hoyler, Gabi	84
<u>Über 300 Spiele:</u>		Butterweck, Cornelia	83
		Kraus, Ute	82
Michel, Bärbel	359	Burckhardt, Susanne	74
Meszaros, Ruth	399	Bartl, Elke	73
Jehl, Doris	361	Sohr, Heike	72
Franz, Christa	325	Denk, Ida	66
Kosubek, Magda	317	Langfeld, Gabriele	60
		Frei, Daniela	51
		Nentwig, Sarah	42
<u>Über 200 Spiele:</u>		Kärcher-Goll, Elke	33
Haralda and Elfolada	004	Wingert Petra	26
Hochhardt, Elfriede	281	Unger, Verena	23
Lang, Karin	274	Wittwar, Jennifer	19
Zabukovnik, Tanja	225	Ostertag, Silke	4
Herder, Herta	221	Köngeter, Irene	2

,